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For over 75 years, men and women have wanted Jackson Safety on the job for their safety 
needs. The reason is simple. When it comes to providing superior protection and durability, 

we set the standard. Jackson Safety brings a complete line of eye and hearing protection 
under the trusted brand names of Silencio® , Smith & Wesson®*, and Winchester®*.

 CHECK OUT OUR NEW LAW ENFORCEMENT SECTION ON PAGE 16!
It is full of products for men and women that devote their lives to saving others. 

Every Jackson Safety product is guaranteed to deliver long-lasting value. Because your 
customers need to trust the tools they work with, you always want Jackson Safety on the Job.

All hearing protectors sold by Jackson Safety are tested to the 
American National Standards Institute (ANSI) S3.19-1974 
Standard to receive a Noise Reduction Rating (NRR), which is 
labeled on all such products as required by the U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency (EPA). This number gives the consumer a 
method to judge performance among different models of hearing 
protectors - a higher NRR indicating more effective protection 
against sound. Some models of hearing protectors have multiple 
NRR numbers. This reflects the fact the these hearing protectors 
may be worn with their headbands in different positions.

Lawnmower 
Industrial Work 
Traffic Noise

120

110

100

90

80

dB
HIGH

NRR 27-33

LOW
NRR 21-24

MEDIUM
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What level of hearing 
protection do you need?
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Be sure to check out these new products!
Smith & Wesson® New Quik-Fit™ Packaging
Red-E-Fit™ Uncorded Earplugs 200/box	
Smith & Wesson® Recoil™ Earmuffs
Vibe™ Earmuffs
Onyx™ Earmuffs
Smith & Wesson® Protection Pack
Smith & Wesson® Gauge™ Safety Eyewear
Expo™ Safety Eyewear
Wildcat™ Safety Goggles
Eyewear Displays
New Law Enforcement Section
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*Smith & Wesson® is a registered trademark of Smith & Wesson Corp. used under license by Jackson Safety.
*Winchester® is a registered trademark of Olin Corp. and is used under license agreement by Jackson Safety.
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NRR
22

quik-fit™ corded earplugs
Flexible material for a superior seal. Triple flange offers fast, 
comfortable insertion and effective noise prevention. Smith & 
Wesson® branded case for convenient carry and storage (sold 
only with blistercard). Distinctive design allows one size to fit 
a wide range of ear canals. Corded for convenience and loss 
prevention. Washable and reusable.

description			   Part#
1 pair quik-fit™ corded earplugs w/ carrying case (blistercard)	 3012155
quik-fit™ corded earplugs (100/box)		  3011831

Shown left
#3011831 - Quik-Fit™ 
Corded Earplugs (100/Box)

Shown above
#3012155 - Quik-Fit™
Corded Earplugs w/ carrying case

SOFT foam earplugs
Smith & Wesson® soft, foam earplugs offer superior comfort 
and outstanding protection. Tapered shape offers easy 
insertion for any ear canal. 200 individually bagged disposable 
pair dispenser. (Contains latex.)

DESCRIPTION		  Part #
S&w® FOAM EAR PLUGS (200/BOX)		  3013911

NRR
32

NRR
32

Soft foam and comfortable design conforms to ear for 
extended wear. Ideal for high noise environments. Tapered 
shape offers easy insertion for any ear canal. Individually 
bagged, one pair per bag. Available in corded, non-corded 
and economy package. (Contains latex.)

Shown above
#3004904 - RED-E-FIT
Corded Earplugs

Shown left
#3005542 - RED-E-FIT
Uncorded Earplugs

Red-E-Fit™ earplugs

description			   Part#
red-e-fit earplugs uncorded (6 pair blister card)	 3003321
red-e-fit corded earplugs (individually wrapped, 100/box)	 3004904
red-e-fit uncorded earplugs (individually wrapped, 200/box)	 3005542
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NRR
25

suppressor™ earmuff
Suppressor earmuffs feature pivoting cup attachment for 
equal pressure distribution. Contoured, padded headband 
with rugged non-conductive plastic construction. Easy 
slide cup adjustment. Smith & Wesson® logo imprinted 
on each cup. Clamshell Packaging

description		  Part#
Suppressor Earmuff, blue		  3012157

0.5 oz. dielectric band with silicone plugs are comfortably 
designed to quickly mold to the ear canal for custom fit. Low 
profile band does not interfere with eyewear. Wear behind-
head or under-chin, reusable and easy to maintain.
Header Bag Packaging

Dielectric Band-it

description		  Part#
Hearsafe t230 band		  3000460

For extremely noisy environments when maximum noise reduction 
is needed. Ideal for shooting  sports, race tracks and use with heavy 
equipment. Adjustable, soft padded headband that adjusts to fit 
all head shapes and sizes. Provides uniform headband pressure 
for a comfortable and secure fit. Durable thermoplastic material 
retains its shape and pressure for consistent noise reduction. 
Earmuff is completely dielectric. Smith & Wesson® logo imprinted 
on each cup. Clamshell Packaging 

NRR
29

recoil™

description		  Part#
S&W RECOIL		  3020715

NRR
26

Shown above
#3010522 - Uncorded Earplugs

Shown right
#3010526 - Corded Earplugs

economy earplugs
Soft, silicone rubber with an internal air cushion for added comfort. 
Triple flanged for superior fit and seal. Reusable and easy to clean. 
Available corded and uncorded. Includes carry case that can be 
Private Branded (see page 8 for details). Blister Card Packaging

description			   Part#
1 pair economy uncorded earplugs		  3010522
1 pair economy corded earplugs		  3010526

NRR
23

NRR
23

BEHIND HEAD

UNDER CHIN
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Original Earmuff (RBW-71) comes with ultra-soft foam cushions. 
Liquid Earmuff (LIQ-71) comes with liquid filled cushions for 
added comfort and increased protection. Fully adjustable steel 
headband can be worn over-head, behind-head or under chin. 
Individually adjustable ear cups. Private branding is available for 
this earmuff (see page 8 for details). Clamshell Packaging

NRR
25

NRR
24

NRR
23

OVER HEAD

BEHIND HEAD

UNDER CHIN

NRR
28

NRR
23

NRR
21

OVER HEAD

BEHIND HEAD

UNDER CHIN

Shown left
#3010417 - RBW-71, Red

Shown right
#3010450 - LIQ-71, Red

original earmuff

description	 Part#
RBW-71, Orange	 3010414
RBW-71, Red	 3010417
RBW-71, Blue	 3010425
RBW-71, Black	 3010441
Liq-71, Orange	 3010447
Liq-71, Red	 3010450
Liq-71, Blue	 3010452
Liq-71, Black	 3010460

New,  innovative design with soft padded headband that adjusts 
to fit all head shapes and sizes. Dielectric components and 
durable thermoplastic material retains its shape and pressure for 
consistent noise reduction. Three levels of protection available. For 
low, medium and extremely noisy environments. 
VIBE 23 weighs only 9.3 oz. and is ideal for use with low level noise 
environments; VIBE 26 weighs only 9.8 oz. and is ideal for use with 
medium level noise environments; VIBE 29 weighs only 10.9 oz. 
and is ideal for use with high level noise environments. 
Clamshell Packaging 

DESCRIPTION	 Part #
VIBE 23 HEADBAND, NRR 23	 3015087
VIBE 26 HEADBAND, NRR 26	 3015089
VIBE 29 HEADBAND, NRR 29	 3015090

Shown right
#3015090 - VIBE 29

Shown  above
#3015089 - VIBE 26

Shown left
#3015087 - VIBE 23

NRR
26

NRR
23

NRR
29

vibe™ earmuffs

Liquid filled ear cushions provide exceptional protection, 
comfort and fit. Durable adjustable steel headband. Fully 
adjustable ear cups provide a perfect fit. Soft head pad for 
added comfort. Ideal for high noise environments.
Clamshell Packaging

NRR
29

magnum deluxe

description			   Part#
magnum deluxe, black			   3010482
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11

Lightweight, durable and economical protection for 
low or medium level noise environments. Ultra-soft ear 
cushions for comfort and extended wear. Ball & socket 
pivoting cup attachment provides optimum pressure 
distribution for maximum noise reduction. Available in 
2 different levels of protection. Header Bag Packaging

DESCRIPTION		  Part #
ONYX 23                    	 3015085
ONYX 26                    	 3015086

Shown  left
#3015085 - ONYX-23
Headband Earmuff

Shown left
#3015086 - ONYX-26
Headband Earmuff

NRR
26

NRR
23

ONYX™ earmuff

NRR
23

stinger™

Economical and lightweight with ultra-soft cushions for extra 
comfort. Ball and socket pivoting cup attachment for optimum 
pressure distribution.  Cup slides that ratchet for quick and 
easy adjustment. Slim, lightweight design - only weighs 8.1 oz! 
Header Bag Packaging
description		  Part#
stinger, black		  3014960

JACKSON Safety

Streamlined profile ideal for long gun shooters - 
won’t interfere with gun stocks. Ergonomic ear cups 
individually contoured to each ear for optimal fit. Folds 
up for easy compact storage. Ultra-soft ear cushions 
for added comfort. Lightweight - less than 8 ounces! 
Clamshell Packaging

NRR
21

orion™

description		  Part#
Orion, blue		  3010466

Winchester® logo imprinted on each ear cup and on top of 
headpad. Contoured headpad and ultra-soft ear cushions 
for added comfort. Ball and socket pivoting cup attachment 
for optimum pressure distribution. Easy-slide headband 
adjustment. Clamshell Packaging

NRR
26

SXT™

description		  Part#
sxt, black		  3014900



h
e

a
r

in
g

p
r

o
t

e
c

t
io

n

www.jacksonsafety.com 7

12

MAGNUM GLASSES
Ergonomically dimensioned 3-point fit for the ultimate in comfort. 
Built-in hinge stops virtually eliminate scratching of lens interior. 
Ergonomic nose pad with self-adjusting rubber fingers.
MINI MAGNUM GLASSES
Specifically designed for the smaller head size. Ergonomically 
dimensioned 3-point fit for the ultimate in comfort. Built-in hinge 
stops virtually eliminate scratching of lens interior. Ergonomic nose 
pad with self-adjusting rubber fingers.
SUPPRESSOR EARMUFF
Fits a wide range of heads sizes from child to adult. Contoured, 
padded headband for a comfortable fit. Pivoting cup attachment for 
equal pressure distribution. Easy slide cup attachment.
Clamshell packaging

NRR
25

7
BASE C

U
R

VE

NRR
22

NRR
22

S&W® active listening hearing protector
Electronic Hearing Protection
Ultra-slim electronic earmuff with imprinted Smith & Wesson® logo that comes with a 
custom carry bag. Ergonomically designed left and right ear cups that follow the shape of 
your ear for a comfortable, low profile fit. It takes a single AAA battery in each side (included) 
which lasts up to 250 hours. External battery compartments for easy battery replacement. 

Dual microphones, volume controls and speakers provide natural 
directional hearing and compensation for hearing differences 
between ears. Clamshell Packaging

falcon™

Electronic Hearing Protection
Active listening breaks isolation and offers variable attenuations while still 
protecting the wearer. Amplifies low level sounds while limiting speaker 
output to a safe 82 dB. It takes a single AAA battery in each side (included) 
which lasts up to 250 hours. External battery compartments for easy battery 
replacement. Dual microphones, volume controls and speakers provide 
natural directional hearing and compensation for hearing differences 
between ears. Clamshell Packaging 

description				    Part#
falcon electronic, burgundy	  		  3010513

Shooters protection pack

description				    Part#
magnum shooters pack
magnum - black frame/clear lens, suppressor earmuff	 3011728
magnum - black frame/Yellow lens, suppressor earmuff	 3011730

Mini magnum shooters pack
magnum - black frame/clear lens, suppressor earmuff	 3014955
Magnum - black frame/yellow lens, suppressor earmuff	 3014956

description			   Part#
S&w active listening, black			   3011982
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CUSTOM DECORATING HEARING DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CUSTOMIZED

ORIGINAL EARMUFF™ EAR CUPS (BOTH)

LIQUID EARMUFF™ EAR CUPS (BOTH)

SILENCIO® ECONOMY EARPLUGS CARRYING CASE

SILENCIO® CORDED ECONOMY EARPLUGS CARRYING CASE

MINI MAGNUM GLASSES
Perfectly sized for smaller heads. Ergonomically 
dimensioned 3-point fit for the ultimate in comfort. 
Built-in hinge stops virtually eliminate scratching of 
lens interior. Ergonomic nose pad with self-adjusting 
rubber fingers.
REDUCED SIZE EARPLUGS
Low pressure soft foam for exceptional comfort. 
Dermatologically safe and non-irritating. Smaller bell-
shaped size for easy insertion  and added comfort.
Clamshell packaging

NRR
28

7
BASE C

U
R

VE

youth shooters protection combo

description			   Part#
magnum - black frame, yellow Lens, foam earplugs	 3011735
magnum - black frame, clear Lens, foam earplugs	 3011733

S&W® Protection pack

10
BASE C

U
R

VE

NRR
29

GAUGE GLASSES
2-tone blue and silver frame has a modern look with the Smith & Wesson® logo 
branded on the temple. Comfortable rubber nose pads and temples allow for 
all day wear. Wide lens provides all over coverage with a 10 base curve. Custom 
Imprinting available.
RECOIL EARMUFF
For extremely noisy environment when maximum noise reduction is needed. 
Ideal for shooting sports, race tracks and use with heavy equipment. 
Adjustable, soft padded headband that adjusts to fit all head shapes and sizes. 
Provides uniform headband pressure for a comfortable and secure fit. Durable 

thermoplastic material retains its shape and pressure for 
consistent noise reduction. Smith & Wesson® logo imprinted 
on each cup. Clamshell Packaging

description			   Part#
GAUGE - blue/silver frame, clear Lens/recoil earmuffs	 3021722

•Minimum Order of 36 earmuffs or 72 pair of earplugs
•�In order to provide superior screening, we require 

camera ready artwork (black on glossy white or film 
positive with sharp images) and color separated

•A charge may be invoiced for artwork
   that requires redrawing or typesetting 
   and may add 3-5 business days to lead time
•Shipment of hot stamped hearing protection will 
   take approximately 10-15 business days 
   from the time the purchase order is received    
   and approval of the artwork is verified
�•A hot stamp charge reflects the cost of 
   creating the custom hot stamp.  The hot stamp 
   remains the property of  Jackson Safety®

•�For more information, call customer service at        
(800) 648-1812 Opt 4 or email us

    retailorders@jacksonsafety.com
•�ONLY HEARING PROTECTION MENTIONED ARE 

AVAILABLE FOR DECORATING

custom decorated hearing protection

Coming Soon!
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S&W® GAUGE™ GRAVITY FEED DISPLAY
Select eyewear available.  Contains12 glasses.

(Only bulk part numbers in red are available in gravity feed displays)*

ALL EYEWEAR PROVIDES 99.9% UV PROTECTION AND MEETS ANSI Z87.1 STANDARDS

Shown above
#3018470 - Amber AF Lens

Shown above
#3018469 - Smoke AF Lens

Shown above
#3018468 -  Clear AF Lens

ELITE™

Frame/lens
Black/clear ANTI-FOG
Black/smoke ANTI-FOG
Black/amber ANTI-FOG
Black/in/outdoor
Black/blue mirror	

Lightweight “retro-style” design provides the latest fashion 
statement in eyewear. Wide temple provides structural 
integrity and stability and an anti-scratch, dual lenses 
offers wrap-around protection. Every glass comes with a 
Smith & Wesson® micro-fiber carry pouch that doubles as 
a cleaning cloth.

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

10
BASE C

U
R

VE

gauge™

2-tone blue and silver frame has a modern look with the Smith & 
Wesson® logo branded on the temple. Comfortable rubber nose 
pads and temples allow for all day wear. Wide lens provides all 
over coverage with a 10 base curve.

Frame/lens		
Blue/silver/clear anti-fog		
blue/silver/smoke anti-fog	
blue/silver/in/outdoor anti-fog	
blue/silver/blue mirror		

Shown above
#3021550 - Clear Anti-Fog Lens

THE ANSI Z87.1+ RATING FOR SAFETY GLASSES
In order to receive the ANSI Z87.1+ rating, safety glasses must undergo extensive testing. According to the 2003 standard, 
they must be able to withstand the impact of a 17.6 oz. ball being dropped from 50.0 inches. Additionally, there must be zero 
penetration for high velocity impact at 100 feet per second. All safety glasses receiving this rating have met the requirements 
from prism imbalance, refractive power, haze, transmittance and U.V. protection.

WHAT DOES THE BASE CURVE MEASURE?
Base curve is the measurement of a spectacle lens or curvature. The higher the base curve, the greater the sweep of the 
spectacle. This provides more wrap-around protection, peripheral vision and eliminates the need for side shields.

BASE C
U

R
VE7

Bulk*
Packaging

3020659*
3020660*
3020661*
3020662*

clamshell
Packaging

3021550
3021551
3021552
3021553

clamshell
Packaging

3018468
3018469
3018470
3018471
3018472

*Eyewear comes in polybag packaging in standard packs of 12.
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Shown above
#3014958 - Yellow Lens

BASE C
U

R
VE7

Shown above
#3012124 - Yellow Lens

10
BASE C

U
R

VE

10X™ Premium

Frame/lens	
matte chrome/clear	
matte black/yellow	
bronze/smoke	

Ergonomic metal finished frame with brow bar for stability 
and style. Self-adjusting silicone nose pad and rubber coated 
temple tips. Hinge stops help to prevent lens scratches.

Magnum® 3G™

Classic Smith & Wesson® Magnum style with hinge stops to  
help prevent scratches. Ergonomic self-adjusting nose pads 
with rubber fingers for ultimate comfort. Available in reduced 
sizes for small faces.

Frame/lens	
metallic gray/in/outdoor anti-fog
black/copper blue block	
black/clear	
black/smoke	
black/yellow	
black/gold metallic mirror
platinum/orange	
MAGNUM® 3G™ MINI STYLES
black/clear	
black/smoke	
black/yellow		

ALL EYEWEAR PROVIDES 99.9% UV PROTECTION AND MEETS ANSI Z87.1 STANDARDS

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

viewmaster™

Polarized safety lenses offer protection from reflected glare and 
helps to reduce eye fatigue. Ergonomically designed temples with 
rubber insert temple tips for a soft, snug, and secure fit. Every 
glass comes with a micro-fiber carry pouch that doubles as a 
cleaning cloth. 

Frame/lens	
metallic gray/polarized grayShown above

#3018473 - Polarized Gray Lens

BASE C
U

R
VE8

Shown above
#3018463 - Amber Lens

Shown above
#3018467 - Blue Mirror Lens

Shown above
#3018465 -  Smoke AF Lens

Stylized frame features a cutting edge design that is ideal for 
work and play. Sport grip temples help to eliminate slippage and 
anti-scratch, dual lenses offer wrap-around protection. Every 
glass comes with a Smith & Wesson® micro-fiber carry pouch 
that doubles as a cleaning cloth.

Equalizer™

Frame/lens
Gunmetal/clear ANTI-FOG
gunmetal/smoke ANTI-FOG
gunmetal/in/outdoor
red/amber
Blue/blue mirror

Bulk*
PackAGING

3011681
3011671
3011672
3011674
3011676
3011824
3011678

Bulk*
Packaging

3016307
3016308
3016309
3016310
3016311

clamshell
Packaging

3018464
3018465
3018466
3018463
3018467

clamshell
Packaging

3018473

clamshell
Packaging

3014957
3014958
3014959

clamshell
Packaging

3012127
3012101
3012102
3012123
3012124
3012122
3012125

3012128
3012129
3012130

*Eyewear comes in polybag packaging in standard packs of 12.
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Contemporary style in a sporty frame with a one piece wrap-
around lens. Its built-in hinge prevents scratching of lens. Soft 
rubber coated temple tips and rubber nose bridge for comfort 
and a secure fit. 

Shown above
#3014944 - Yellow Lens

visio™

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

One-piece polycarbonate lens with adjustable temples and 
wrap-around protection. Unique duo-tone frame, lightweight 
design and comfortable fit.

Frame/lens	
smoke-silver-smoke/smoke		
amber-black-amber/yellow	
Clear-silver-clear/clear		
black/in/outdoor		

Shown above
#3010583 - Indoor/Outdoor Lens

270 series™

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

Frame/lens	
camo/clear	
camo/yellow	
camo/smoke	
Camo/orange	
black/clear	
black/yellow	
black/smoke	
black/orange	

ALL EYEWEAR PROVIDES 99.9% UV PROTECTION AND MEETS ANSI Z87.1 STANDARDS

TOP 
SELLER!

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

Shown above
#3012239 - Yellow Lens

38 special™

Legendary frame design. Ergonomically designed temples 
with rubber insert temple tips for a soft, snug, and secure fit. 

Frame/lens	
black/clear	
black/smoke	
metallic Gray/gradient smoke
black/mirror	
chrome/blue mirror	Shown above

#3012151 - Gradient Smoke Lens

Nemesis™

Sleek, sporty, lightweight design with soft touch temples 
for added comfort. Single lens wrap-around protection. 
Every glass includes a neck cord. 

Frame/lens
black/yellow
black/clear
black/smoke mirror
black/in/outdoor
black/blue mirror
Camo/clear anti-fog		
camo/smoke anti-fog
camo/amber anti-fog
camo/bronze

NEMESIS™ GRAVITY FEED DISPLAY
Select eyewear available. Contains12 glasses.

(Only bulk part numbers in red are available in gravity feed displays)*

Bulk* 
PackAGING

3000359 
3000354*
3000356
3000357
3000358
3020706*
3020707*
3020708*
3011375*

Bulk*
PackAGING

3000305
3000307
3000303
3000309

clamshell
Packaging

3012148
3012149
3012151
3012150
3012152

clamshell
Packaging

3012239
3012240
3012241
3012242
3012243
3021547
3021548
3021549
3021606

clamshell
Packaging

3010574
3010575
3010577
3010583

clamshell
Packaging

3014945
3014948
3014947
3014946
3014941
3014944
3014943
3014942

*Eyewear comes in polybag packaging in standard packs of 12.
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Low cost wrap-around protection with one-piece polycarbonate 
lens and uncoated frame. Fits over most prescription eyewear. 
Side shields provide added protection.

Unispec™
JACKSON Safety

Frame/lens	
clear uncoated	
clear hard coated	

Shown above
#3000285 - Clear Uncoated Lens

4
BASE C

U
R

VE

4
BASE C

U
R

VE

JACKSON Safety

Built-in magnifying lens inserts add +1.5 magnification. Precise 
placement of lens inserts helps prevent accidents, headaches 
and eyestrain. Soft rubber nose pad with self-adjusting fingers 
for all day comfort. Stylish ergonomic nylon frame.

7
BASE C

U
R

VE

Detail of the 30-30™ eyewear 
showing magnifying insert

Multi-position ratchet temples, rubber temple sleeves and 
molded in nose piece for comfort and secure fit. Includes lens 
cleaning cloth and Winchester® branded carrying case with 
belt clip for glass and all lenses. Includes interchangeable wrap-
around polycarbonate lenses in clear, yellow and smoke tints.

Shown above
#3014950 - Yellow Lens

30-30™

Frame/lens	
Gunmetal/+1.5 Clear	
Gunmetal/+1.5 yellow	

XP³™

8
BASE C

U
R

VE

Frame/lens	
black/smoke, yellow & clear

OTG: over the glass
 
Streamlined, stylish and comfortable. The new standard in 
over- the-glass safety eyewear. Fits over most prescription 
eyewear. Integral side shields provide added protection. 
Z94.3 compliant. Ordered in case quantities of 12.

Frame/lens	
black/Clear anti-fog	
black/smoke mirror anti-fog
black/in/outdoor		

Shown above
#3015022 - Clear Lens

ALL EYEWEAR PROVIDES 99.9% UV PROTECTION AND MEETS ANSI Z87.1 STANDARDS

clamshell
Packaging

3014949
3014950

clamshell
Packaging

3014954

Poly Bagged
Packaging

3015022
3015023
3015024

Poly Bagged
Packaging

3000285
3005206
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expo™

An economical solution for providing eyewear protection and 
comfort. Lightweight, wrap around protection provides for  a 
wide field of vision. Temples adjust to provide a custom to any 
face.

Frame/lens	
Black/clear uncoated	
Black/smoke uncoated	

4
BASE C

U
R

VE

JACKSON Safety

Shown above
#3020277 - Clear Uncoated Lens

Shown right 
#3020278 - Smoke Uncoated Lens

EXTREME PERFORMANCE VISION PROTECTION
Features extreme heat resistance - will not melt, drip, or ignite 
at 350OF for five minutes. Adjustable side vents to ensure 
increased air flow. Fits naturally to the contour of your face 
in order to block out airborne contaminants. Lightweight and 
comfortable with a pivot headband that allows for optimal 
placement. Meets NFPA 1977 standards and is Z94.3 
compliant. 

Wildcat™
JACKSON Safety

Frame/lens	
clear anti-fog		
smoke anti-fog	
amber anti-fog	

Shown above
#3013712 - Amber Anti-Fog Lens

Shown above
#3013711 - Smoke Anti-Fog Lens

ALL EYEWEAR PROVIDES 99.9% UV PROTECTION AND MEETS ANSI Z87.1 STANDARDS

CUSTOM EYEWEAR DECORATING DIMENSIONS
FRAME STYLE FRAME SIDE - DIMENSIONS LENS DIMENSIONS

S&W® GAUGE™ RIGHT - 1” W x 1/8” H 3/4” W x 3/8” H

S&W® ELITE™ RIGHT - 1” W x 1/4” H NOT AVAILABLE

S&W® EQUALIZER™ RIGHT - 1” W x 1/8” H NOT AVAILABLE

S&W® VIEWMASTER™ RIGHT -3/4” W x 3/8” H NOT AVAILABLE

S&W® MAGNUM™ MINI RIGHT - 5/16” W x 3/8” H 3/4” W x 3/8” H

S&W® 38 SPECIAL™ RIGHT - 7/8” W x 1/8” H 3/4” W x 3/8” H

NEMESIS™ LEFT - 3/4” W x 1/8” H 3/4” W x 3/8” H

VISIO™ RIGHT & LEFT - 3/4”W x 1/8” H 1/2” W x 1/2” H

270™ LEFT - 3/4” W x 3/16” H 3/4” W x 3/8” H

30-30™ LEFT - 3/4” W x 3/16” H 3/4” W x 3/8” H

OTG™ LEFT - 7/8”W x 1/4”H NOT AVAILABLE

EXPO™ RIGHT - 5/8” W x 1/8” H 1/2” W x 1/2” H

DECORATING ON LEFT OR RIGHT ONLY

•Minimum Order 72 safety eyewear
•�In order to provide superior screening, we 

require camera ready artwork (black on 
glossy white or film positive with sharp 
images) and color separated

•A charge may be invoiced for artwork
   that requires redrawing or typesetting 
   and may add 3-5 business days to 
   lead time
•Shipment of pad printed eyewear will 
   take approximately 10-15 business days 
   from the time the purchase order is received    
   and approval of the artwork is verified
�•A cliche charge reflects the cost of 
   creating the custom cliche’.  Cliche’ 
   remains the property of  Jackson Safety®

•�For more information, call customer service 
at (800) 648-1812 Opt 4 or email us

    retailorders@jacksonsafety.com
•�ONLY EYEWEAR MENTIONED ARE AVAILABLE 

FOR DECORATING

Poly Bagged
Packaging

3020277
3020278

Box 
Packaging

3013710
3013711
3013712

eyewear customization program
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Eyewear displays

description	part #
18 pair locking spinner	 3014038
24 pair locking display	 3014037 

6 PAIR STACKING DISPLAY
Stationary 6 pair stacking display. Some assembly required. 
description	 Part#
6 pair eyewear display	 3014039

LOCKING DISPLAYS
Locking, rotating counter display eliminates theft.

description		part  #
16 pair jackson safety eyewear display	 3021607
16 pair s&w safety eyewear display	 3021601

16 pair eyewear display*
Display takes up minimal counter space - Dimensions: 
19.5”T x 11.5”W x 11”D. Display requires no assembly and 
comes with a tab on the back that allows for easy hanging on 
any wall! Call 800-648-1812 Opt 4 for more details.

description		part  #
24 pair spinner	 3012156
36 pair spinner	 3011827

S&W® 54 PAIR FLOOR DISPLAY
Smith & Wesson® revolving floor stand 
Capacity: 54 pair of glasses 
Dimensions: 71” Height, 18” Diameter

description	part #
54 pair spinner	 3011828

S&W® COUNTER DISPLAYS
Smith & Wesson® revolving counter stand 
Capacity: 24 or 36 pair of glasses
Dimensions: (24) 22” Height, 13” Diameter
	        (36) 32” Height, 14” Diameter

*Eyewear not included.

description		part  #
24 pair S&W eyewear display		 3018454

24 PAIR S&W® EYEWEAR DISPLAY*
Mix and match lens combinatins of any S&W® eyewear. 
Dimensions: 28”T x 16”W x 9.5”D.
Call 800-648-1812 Opt 4 for more details.

*Eyewear not included.
   Displays available while supplies last.
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Bore runner™shotgun cleaning system

BORE RUNNER™ BASIC
A basic system to quickly remove powder fouling from your 
shotgun in the field or at the range. Includes a fiberglass 
shaft with Silencio branded wood handle and a fabric covered 
quick clean extension. Acrylic Tube Packaging

BORE RUNNER™ CLASSIC
Everything you need to thoroughly clean your shotgun. 
Includes a fiberglass shaft with Silencio branded wood 
handle, fabric covered quick clean extension, fiberglass 
entension rod for attachments, bronze bore brush and a 
cotton swab. Acrylic Tube Packaging

BORE RUNNER™ COMBO
Everything you need to thoroughly clean your 12, 16 and 
20 gauge shotguns. Includes 2 fabric covered quick clean 
extensions, fiberglass extension rod for attachments, 2 bronze 
bore brushes and 2 cotton swabs. Acrylic Tube Packaging

FULL BORE RUNNER™
For those shooters who prefer a full length quick clean rod. 
Includes a 35.5” long quick clean rod with Silencio branded 
wood handle and a cotton bore swab.
Acrylic Tube Packaging

description		  Part#
Gun cleaning barrel 12/16 gauge	 3010628 [SBR-01]
gun cleaning barrel 20 gauge	 3010629 [sbr-02]
gun cleaning barrel .410 gauge	 3010630 [sbr-05]

description			   Part#
gun cleaning barrel 12/16 gauge long tube	 3010634 [sbr-03]
gun lceaning barrel 20 gauge long tube		  3010635 [sbr-04]

description			   Part#
gun cleaning barrel combo 12/16/20 gauge	 3010636 [sbr-06]

description		  Part#
gun cleaning barrel full 12/16 gauge	 3010638 [fbr-01]
gun cleaning barrel full 20 gauge	 3010639 [fbr-02]

Shown in image
#3018463 - Equalizer Red Frame/Yellow Lens
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regulations
MUTCD (Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices)
The Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD) is a document issued by the Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) of the United States 
Department of Transportation (USDOT) to specify the standards by which traffic signs, road markings and signals are designed, installed and 
used. In the United States, all traffic control devices must generally conform to these standards. The manual is used by state and local agencies 
as well as private construction firms to ensure that the traffic control devices they use conform to the national standard. While some state 
agencies have developed their own set of standards, their standards must be in substantial conformance with the MUTCD. 

NCHRP 350 (National Cooperative Highway Research Program)
The National Cooperative Highway Research Program represents uniform guidelines for conducting full-scale crash tests for permanent and 
temporary highway safety features along with recommended evaluation criteria to access the test results. The crash performance is judged on 
structural adequacy, occupant risk and vehicle trajectory. Category I devices may be self-certified and include traffic cones, channelizer drums 
(without lights) and delineators. Category II devices must be crash-tested include channelizer drums (with lights), vertical panels, barricades 
(Types I, II and III) and sign stands. 

ITE (Institute of Transportation Engineers)
The Institute of Transportation Engineers is an international educational and scientific association of transportation professionals who attempt 
to meet mobility and safety needs and was founded in 1930. ITE is a standards development organization designated by the U.S. Department 
of Transportation. Traffic barricade lights must also adhere to ITE testing standards.

ANSI 107: The American National Standards Institute (ANSI) publishes a regulatory safety standard for high visibility clothing. The standard 
defines three classes of successively more visible garments that protect workers exposed to increasingly higher levels of risk from motor 
vehicles and heavy equipment.

MUTCD: The Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD) is a document issued by the Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) of 
the United States Department of Transportation (USDOT) to specify the standards by which traffic signs, road markings, and signals are 
designed, installed and used. These specifications include the shapes, colors, and fonts used in road markings and signs. All of Jackson 
Safety’s traffic products meet MUTCD standards. 

NCHRP 350: The National Cooperative Highway Research Program (NCHRP) represents uniform guidelines for conducting full-scale 
crash tests for permanent and temporary highway safety features. The crash performance is judged on structural adequacy, occupant risk 
and vehicle trajectory. Products addressed in these guidelines include longitudinal barriers, transitions, end terminals, crash cushions, 
breakaway/yielding supports, truck mounted attenuators and work zone traffic control devices. All of Jackson Safety’s traffic products meet  
or exceed NCHRP 350 regulations.

ITE: The Institute of Transportation Engineers (ITE) is an international educational and scientific association of transportation professionals 
who attempt to meet mobility and safety standards. ITE facilitates the application of technology and scientific principles to research, plan, 
functional design, implementation, operation, policy development and management for any mode of transportation. Jackson Safety’s line 
of barricade lights have all been awarded ITE certification. 

FMVSS 125: Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standards (FMVSS) is a standard that applies to the shape, size, and performance requirements 
for reusable day and night warning devices that can be erected on or near the roadway to warn approaching motorists of the presence of a 
stopped vehicle. Our safety triangles conform to FMVSS standards.

OSHA: Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA) is a division of the United States Department of Labor. Their mission is to 
prevent work-related injuries, illnesses and deaths by issuing and enforcing standards for workplace safety and health.

ISEA: The International Safety Equipment Association (ISEA) is the primary trade association in the U.S. for companies that manufacture 
safety and personal protective equipment. The member companies are world leaders in the design and manufacturing of protective clothing 
and equipment used in factories, construction sites, hospitals, clinics, farms, schools, laboratories, emergency response and in the home.

standards for work zone safet y
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specialt y vests
Constructed of heavy-duty 9 oz. vinyl coated fluorescent 
knit fabric. Reflective 1-3/8” vertical stripes and 4”x16” 
reflective patches on both front and back. Reflective 
colors of lime or white only. Available with single or 
double patches. 3/4”x2” front hook and loop closure 
with 3/4”x8” elastic straps.

description		  Part#
blue police with lime		  3006292
orange police with lime		  3006293
orange security with lime		  3007569

ansi class 2 two-tone safety vests

description		  Part#
DELUXE SOLID
ORANGE WITH SILVER OVER LIME - M-XL	 3012870
ORANGE WITH SILVER OVER LIME - 2X-5X	 3012872
LIME WITH SILVER OVER ORANGE - M-XL	 3012873
LIME WITH SILVER OVER ORANGE - 2X-5X	 3012874

DELUXE MESH
ORANGE WITH SILVER OVER LIME - M-XL	 3012875
ORANGE WITH SILVER OVER LIME - 2X-5X	 3012876
LIME WITH SILVER OVER ORANGE - M-XL	 3012877
LIME WITH SILVER OVER ORANGE - 2X-5X	 3012878

MEETS ANSI/ISEA 107-2004 STANDARDS 

360° visibility with reflective tape. Machine washable. 

DELUXE STYLE
3 pocket design. Rugged color matched front zipper 
closure. Adjustable panel-belt system for tailored fit over 
bulky clothes.Shown #3012873

DELUXE SOLID

Shown #3012876 
DELUXE MESH

ANSI 
CLASS 2

description		part   #
DELUXE SOLID
orange with lime prismatic - l	 3009895
orange with lime prismatic - xl	 3009896
orange with lime prismatic - 2x	 3009897
Orange with Lime Prismatic - 3x	 3009898
Orange with lime prismatic - 4x	 3009899
lime with orange prismatic - l	 3009901
lime with orange prismatic - xl	 3009902
lime with orange prismatic - 2x	 3009903
lime with orange prismatic - 3x	 3009904
lime with orange prismatic - 4x	 3009905

deluxe mesh
orange with silver reflective - l	 3009931
orange with silver reflective - xl	 3009932
orange with silver reflective - 2x	 3009933
orange with silver reflective - 3x	 3009934
orange with silver reflective - 4x	 3009935
lime  with silver reflective - l	 3009937
lime with silver reflective - xl	 3009938
lime with silver reflective - 2x	 3009939
lime with silver reflective - 3x 	 3009940
lime with silver reflective - 4x	 3009941

Shown #3009932
DELUXE MESH

ANSI 
CLASS 2

ANSI CLASS 2 SAFET Y VESTS 360° visibility with reflective tape. Machine washable. 

 DELUXE STYLE
4 pocket design. Rugged color matched front zipper closure. Durable material with mesh or 
solid options. Silver bead or color prismatic reflective tape.

16
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SCREEN PRINTING FOR APPAREL

Jackson Safety will customize apparel at your request. Supplying camera-ready artwork ben-
efits you by avoiding any additional fees and longer lead times. Below is a listing of all of our 
apparel that can be silk screen printed. We can print on any size, as the sizes increase (from 
size large), the back width increases 1/2” for each size up and decreases 1/2” for each size 
down. Only available in black ink. Silk screen only - no stenciling.
Customizing your vest is easy! 

1. Contact our customer service team at (800) 648-1812 Opt 4 to order.
2. Minimum order of 15 vests that are the same style (different sizes of that style may 

be ordered).
3. There is a 2 week lead time after the customer approval of artwork and receipt of 

valid purchase order. 

Description Printing Dimensions (back) Printing Dimensions (front)

ANSI Class 2 Vest - Two Tone, L * 7”W X 7”H N/a

ANSI Class 2 Vest - Deluxe, Solid, L 11.5”W X 10”H 3”W X 3”H right side only

ANSI Class 2 Vest - Deluxe, Mesh, L 11”W X 10”H 3”W X 3”H right side only

*On all of the ANSI Class 2 Two-Tone Vests, the screen printing dimensions do not increase with size changes.

description	part  #
deluxe mesh
lime with silver reflective - m	 3009986	 [9131211]
lime with silver reflective - l	 3009987	 [9131212]
lime with silver reflective - xl	 3009988	 [9131213]
lime with silver reflective - 2x	 3009989	 [9131214]
lime with silver reflective - 3x	 3009990	 [9131215]
lime with silver reflective - 4x	 3009991	 [9131216]

description	part  #
standard mesh
lime with silver reflective - m	 3009998	 [9131311]
lime with silver reflective - l	 3009999	 [9131312]
lime with silver reflective - xl	 3010000	 [9131313]
lime with silver reflective - 2x	 3010001	 [9131314]
lime with silver reflective - 3x	 3010002	 [9131315]
lime with silver reflective - 4x	 3010003	 [9131316]

DELUXE STYLE
4 pocket design. Rugged color matched front zipper closure. Durable material with mesh 
or solid options. Silver bead or color prismatic reflective tape.

STANDARD STYLE
Hook and loop front closure. Silver bead reflective tape.

Shown #3009988
DELUXE MESH

Close up of zipper closure

Shown #3010000
STANDARD MESH

Close up of hook & loop closure

ANSI 
CLASS 3

ANSI 
CLASS 3

ANSI CLASS 3 SAFET Y VESTS 360° visibility with reflective tape. Machine washable. 
5X and 6X sizes available. Please contact Customer Service for more details.
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FLEET EMERGENCY KIT

description	part  #�
FLEET EMERGENCY KIT	 3006009

MOTORIST SAFET Y KIT
Kit contains: two 30-minute color cyalume light sticks, 
one compact highway warning triangle, one orange 
ESK reflective vest. All enclosed in a protective water-
resistant bag.

description	part  #�
MOTORist safety kit	 3001747

SAFET Y TRIANGLES
Meets Federal Motor Vehicle Standard No. 125. 
Constructed on molded polypropylene plastic with red 
acrylic plastic reflectors. Air-flow design helps reduce 
wind resistance. Kit includes three triangles in one red, 
hard plastic case.

Shown left $3006007 
with 3 red triangles in case

Kit contains: three compact safety triangles, one 2-3/4 
lb. 10 B.C. fire extinguisher, three 30-minute color 
cyalume light sticks, one hold-down strap and heavy-duty 
red metal carrying case. Case size: 20”L x 7”W x 8”H.

description			part    #�
HIGHWAY TRIANGLE – SINGLE			   3006010	
HIGHWAY TRIANGLE KIT - 3 TRIANGLES IN POLY BOX	 3006007

barrier tape
Provides warning of temporary safety hazards. 
Economical, strong and disposable. 3 inches wide x 
1000 feet long x 2 mm thick. Special legends available 
with minimums and plate charge. Call Customer Service 
for details at 800-648-1812.

description		part   #�
caution - yellow		  3006620
police line do not cross - yellow	 3006627
fire line do not cross - yellow	 3006625
caution  do not enter - yellow	 3006622
danger do not enter - red		  3006618
danger - red		  3006619
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Safet y Flares

description		part   #�
30 MIN. NON-SPIKE (CASE QTY 36)	 3001750
20 MIN. NON-SPIKE (CASE QTY 72)	 3006660

Visible in fog, rain or snow. Easy to ignite with self-
contained striker. Approved by Underwriter’s Labs. 20 
minute flare is 11.5” and 30 minute flare is 15.5” in 
length. 70-80 candalas bright. Available spikeless, with 
spike, and with wire. Sold by case quantity only. 

Warning flags

description		part   #�
VINYL WARNING FLAG (18” FLAG / 24” DOWEL)	 3006648	
VINYL WARNING FLAG (24” FLAG / 30” DOWEL)	 3006219

Standard Vinyl Knitted Warning Flags
Heat sealed hem. Non-fouling feature. Available with unique diagonal plastic stay which 
holds flag open. Vinyl-coated nylon blend material. 3/4” diameter hardwood dowel. 
Standard Pack: 50

description		part   #�
MESH WARNING FLAG (18” FLAG / 24” DOWEL)	 3006205
MESH WARNING FLAG (18” FLAG / 30” DOWEL)	 3006206

Plain Weave Mesh Warning Flags
18” x 18”. Vinyl-coated mesh material. 3/4” diameter 
hard wood dowel. Standard Pack: 50

EMERGENCY RESPONSE FOLD AND ROLL
Compact design for minimal storage and easy transportation. Quick and easy set-up. 
Aluminum and steel construction. Sign made from fluorescent pink coral material. 
Telescoping aluminum legs with two position height adjustments and anti-skid foot 
pads. Kick release system for quick leg deployment. Dual torsion springs to withstand 
wind resistance. Full extension length: 51” each leg. Open footprint: 92” x 57.5”. 
Weight: 32 LB. Displays 48” sign with Quick-Locking Stab-lock Sign Holding System. 

description		part   #�
F&R SIGN KIT “EMERGENCY SCENE AHEAD”	 3007274
F&R SIGN KIT “ACCIDENT AHEAD”	 3009813               
F&R SIGN KIT “TRAFFIC EMERGENCY AHEAD”	 3009814
F&R SIGN CARRYING CASE		  3009815

Meets NCHRP 350 Certification & MUTCD standards
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First aid kits

description	part  #�
10 person poly	 3011186

description	part  #�
50 person poly	 3011191

10 Person Kit
Available in polyethylene box. Meets ANSI Z308.1-2003. 
Ideal for small workplaces or vehicles.

description	part  #�
25 person poly	 3011188

25 Person Kit
Available in polyethylene box. Meets ANSI Z308.1-2003. 
Ideal for most work environments, medium businesses and 
workplaces. 

50 Person Kit
Available in polyethylene box. Meets ANSI Z308.1-2003. 
Ideal for large businesses, manufacturing plants, office 
complexes and warehouses.

Shown left
#3011186

10 Person Poly Kit

Shown left
#3011191

50 Person Poly Kit

Shown right
#3011188
25 Person Poly Kit

Stop/slow abs paddles

description			part    #�
18” non-reflective - abs plastic handles		  3007771
18” engineer grade - abs plastic handles		  3007774
24” non-reflective - abs plastic handles		  3007772
24” eg sheeting  - abs plastic handles		  3007773
24” hi-intensity sheeting - abs plastic handles 	 3007770
6’ wooden handle			   3007585

Plastic Paddles
Meets MUTCD requirements. Octagon shape. Paddles available silk screened (non-
reflective) or reflective in Engineer, Hi-Intensity or Diamond Grade sheeting. Plastic 
signs are 2/16” - 3/16” thick. Letter size: 8” on 24” paddles and 6” on 18” paddles. 
Assembly kits include PVC handle: short 14”/long 61” adapter, both included in kits. 
Also accommodates 6’ wood handle (sold separately). 

description 		part   #�
assembly kits
15” (aluminum handle)		  3007351
15” (wood handle)		  3007352
18” (aluminum handle)		  3007353
18” (wood handle)		  3007354
18” (6’ wood handle)		  3007641
15” (aluminum handle) stop/stop	 3007355
18” (aluminum handle) Stop/stop	 3007356
6’ wooden handle		  3007585

Aluminum Paddles
Meets MUTCD requirements. Octagon shape. Paddles available silk 
screened (non-reflective) or reflective in Engineer, Hi-Intensity or Diamond 
Grade sheeting. Plastic signs are 2/16” - 3/16” thick. Letter size: 8” on 24” 
paddles and 6” on 18” paddles. Assembly kits include PVC handle: short 
14”/long 61” adapter, both included in kits. Also accommodates 6’ wood 
handle (sold separately). 

Call (800) 648-1812 Opt 4 for customization details.
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speed bump
Will not warp, crack, chip or rot. Withstands 120,000 lbs. Yellow 
polyurethane glass-beaded paint for maximum reflectivity. 
Channeled bottom (two 1-1/4” channels) allows for cabling or 
piping and facilitates drainage. Epoxy or rebar spikes can be used 
to hold speed bump in place. Three rebar spikes on 48”, four rebar 
spikes on 72” speed bumps. Spikes sold separately. Made of 
100% recycled rubber.
description			part    #�
striped speed bump 2.5” x 12” x 48” (34 lbs.)	 3007916
striped speed bump 2.5” x 12” x 72” (51 lbs.)	 3007917
14” REBAR SPIKE			   3007973

PARKING CURB
Will not warp, crack, chip or rot. 1/10 the weight of concrete. 
Yellow polyurethane glass-beaded paint for maximum reflectivity. 
Resistant to UV rays, moisture, paint, oil and extreme temperature 
variations. Epoxy or rebar spikes can be used to hold parking curb 
in place. Two rebar spikes on 36”, four rebar spikes on 72” parking 
curbs. Spikes sold separately. Made of 100% recycled rubber.
description		part   #�
PARKING CURB 4” x 6” X 36” (17 LBS.)	 3007914	
PARKING CURB 4” X 6” X 72” (34 LBS.)	 3007915	
14” REBAR SPIKE		  3007973	

pack and pop™ collapsible cones

description			part    #�
28” Pack and Pop - 4 cones per bag w/ feet		 3018159
18” Pack and Pop - 4 cones per bag w/out feet	 3012918

Internal cone light features 2 settings: steady burn and flashing. Operates on 2 ‘AAA’ batteries 
(included) and endures 100,000 flashes or 36 hours of steady burn. Constructed with orange 
waterproof nylon that assures visibility in all weather environments. 28” cones feature convenient 
rubber feet to channel dirt and debris.

4 Pack and Pop cones fit in 1 carrying 
bag when fully collapsed

Shown in image
#3018159 - Pack and Pop™ Collapsible Cones
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traffic cones

description			part    #�
18” dw cone - 3 lbs			   3004023
28” dw cone - 7 lbs			   3004057
36” dw cone - 10 lbs			   3004159
28” dw cone - 6”& 4” collars, 7 lbs, reflexite	 3004206
36” dw cone - 6”& 4” collars, 10 lbs, 3M		  3004231

description		part   # 
18” w cone - 2.5 LBS		  3004042
28” w cone - 6.5 LBS		  3004158
36” w cone - 10 lbs		  3004160

Shown left #3004231 
& #3004256

Shown right #3004280 
& #3004019

DW Series 
Wide body design with rugged black base. Flow 
molded, dayglow orange PVC with white inner liner.

W Series 
Wide body design with rugged orange base. 
Flow molded, dayglow orange PVC with white inner liner.

Barricades

description			part    # �
plastic barricade a-frame leg - SINGLE LEG		 3001784
plastic barr 2” x 6’ rail, eg sheeting - 2 sides	 3007871
plastic barr 2” x 6’ rail, hi sheeting - 2 sides	 3007873
plastic barr 2” x 8’ rail, eg sheeting - 2 sides	 3007876
plastic barr 2” x 8’ rail, hi sheeting - 2 sides	 3007878UNIQUE DUAL USE 

A-Frame legs can be joined with hinge pin 
(included) to use as rigid sign stand. 

Shown above (2) #3001784 
[A-Frame Legs] and (1) #3007871

Meets NCHRP 350 Certification & MUTCD standards

Shown left (2) #3001784 
[A-Frame Legs] and (1) #3006225 
[Stop/Slow paddle]

Top rail is 36.5” 
above the ground

Second leg can be inserted
to make Type 2 Barricade Plastic A-Frame Barricade 

Impact-resistant polypropylene is weather resistant in extreme 
conditions. Barricade can be Type 1 (single rail) or Type 2 (2 rails). Rails 
are reinforced to resist bowing in hot weather conditions and are angled 
at 15° for greater stability. Lightweight and easy to handle with reflective 
sheeting for maximum adhesion. Individual leg weighs 6 lbs. each.

description	part  # �
type 1
type 1, 24” x 8” X 6”	 3007864
type 1, 36” x 8” x 6”	 3007865
type 2
type 2, 24” x 8” X 8”	 3007866
TYPE 2, 36” X 6” X 6”	 3007867
REPLACEMENT LEG
12 GAUGE, SINGLE LEG	 3007868

type 1
type 2

Shown above
#3007864

Shown left
#3007866

Wood/Steel Barricades (Type 1 & 2)
Rugged steel and plywood materials. 1/2” ACX plywood dipped in white water-
based latex paint. Durable, weather resistant 12 gauge galvanized steel legs. 

Meets NCHRP 350 Certification Category 1 & MUTCD standards

MADEIN USA

STENCILING
Stenciling available for both the outside of the cone and the inside liner. One-
time stencil set-up fee applies. 
Per cone additional charge applies for inner and outer stencil. Standard 
legends for imprinted cones require 
no set-up charge and include the following: Wet Floor, Caution, Danger, 
Keep Out, No Parking, No Smoking. 
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